                            Model Numbers
Description
EDFHG-03 EDFHG-04 EDFHG-06
Max. Operating Pressure  Kgf/cm
2
 250
Rated Flow                        L/min.
[Valve ∆P :  150 Kgf/cm

*1
*2
■ Model Number Designation
F- EDFH G -03 -100 -3C2 -XY -E -10
Special
Seals
Series
Number
Type of
Mounting
Valve
Size
Rated Flow
L/min.
Spool
Direction
 of Flow
Pilot
Connection
Design
Number
F:
Special
Seals for
Phosphate
Ester Type
Fluid
(Omit if not
required)
EDFH:
Proportiona
l Electro-
Hydraulic
Directional
and Flow
Control
Valves
G:
Sub-Plate
Mounting
03 100 : 100
3C2
3C40
XY:
Metre-out
Metre-in
None:
Internal
Pilot
E:External
Pilot
31
04 140 : 140
06 280 : 280
External Pilot Type Internal Pilot Type
A B
P T
ba
A B
P T
ba
YXY
*3
620
■ Mounting Bolts
Model
Number
Socket head
cap Screw
Qty
Bolt Kit
Model Number
EDFHG-03 M6 x 35 Lg. 4 BKEDFHG-03-31